

**IN THE COURT OF THE SESSIONS JUDGE, DAKSHIN
DINAJPUR
AT BALURGHAT.**

Present : Smt. Sharanya Sen Prasad
Sessions Judge-in-Charge
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Sessions Case No. 49 of 2024

Computer Reg. No. 49/2024

CNR No. WBDD01- 000341-2024 J.O Code WB 000690

State -Vs- Baltu Das & 05 others

U/s- 498A/323/308/34 IPC .

Order Sheet

Order No. 01, Dated 01.02.2024

Received the **G.R. Case Record bearing No. 1317/2022** arising out
Balurghat PS Case No. 465 of 2022 dated. **06-07-2022** from the Learned Chief Judicial
Magistrate, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur as the same has been committed for Sessions Trial. Let
the case be registered as Sessions Case.

Fix 02-02-2024 for Appearance.

Sessions Judge-In-Charge
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat