

**Sessions Case No. 49 OF 2024**  
**Com. Reg. No. 49 OF 2024**

Present :- **Sri. Santosh Kumar Pathak,**  
Addl. Dist. Judge, (1<sup>st</sup> Court)  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.  
JO Code :- 00830

CNR : WBDD 01-000341-2024

04  
21-03-2024

The case record is received from the Court of the  
Ld. Sessions Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat  
by way of transfer for disposal.

B.C-II is directed to note in the relevant register.

To 06-04-2024 for appearance of the accused persons.

Addl. Dist. Judge, (1<sup>st</sup> Court)  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.