

SESSIONS CASE NO 49 OF 2024 (49 OF 2024)

Present : Sri S.K. Pathak J.O.Code No.WB 00830

CNR: WBDDOI-000341-2024.

05

06-04-2024 Today is fixed for appearance.

All the six (06) accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P. is present by filing hajira .

Fix 08-08-2024 for appearance and consideration of charge.

The accused persons be remanded to J/C till next date.

Additional Sessions Judge (1 st) Court,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.